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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures .
for CANDIDATES

Co {RSA 664)
November 2, 2004 - General Election

L David. Gelinas of | a (Z
yrint name (street)
) ' 3]0 . candldate for the office of Smﬁ \S 6/752J‘("

(town/city zip code)

Cour;ty of ;ﬁi'b_bﬁ_’ﬂﬂ@bnimct No. j 3 for the : D 8/”0[‘ fﬁfh (* L party,

report that I hav.e expendjture& exceeding $500 for the general election and do suEmit, with my ﬁscal agent thé

foHowing report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Report: October 13 October27 B November 10 3
1) Amount brought forward from Primary Election | 1) $ C] Z 3 8’ 87' :
{Required only on first report filed for General Election) : (Indlca*e Surplus or Peficit)
‘Receipts: '
2) Total of 2ll general election receipts in this report 2) § ‘7; O Z 0.00
3) Total of all receiprs previously reported for general election ' 3 % O ) :
4) Total of all general election receipts to date 4) $ ,’_8 j_@ - B F
(Add lines 1,2 and 3) o '
Expenditures ‘ i e
S5) Total general election expenditures in this report ' 5 8 5 i H‘L“ P an?
6) Total of general election expenditures previously reported 6) $ O
7). Total of expenditures to date for general election ' 82 ” ""“'“ ' Gi([J
8) Balance if SURPLUS ' 8 $+ IL'} F Z l Q v q ‘ .
9) Balance if DEFICIT S 9 %
""""""" 7 )%ﬁzw /fﬂﬁf
[ . (Zv"C: — o - ¢

| Slgnature andidate- v Signamr.e of Fiscal Agent
/ Da W)ﬁi(jehnﬂs / - John K”B /

‘ Secretary of State's Gffice, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 -- Fax: 603-271-06316 -- htip: //www sos.nh.gov

email: elections@sos.state.nh.us
qnel* (NS
N
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ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR
(Alphabetical Order)

Post Office Address

Candldate or Commitice Name: )AL\/IOL BCZ inﬂ..S

Amount of
Cebtributton

Date
Received

chomn g perlod ending .. 2004

Aggregate v/
contribitions
1o date for

if contribution or aggregate* contribution
is aver $100 list:
Qccupation and Place of Business

thig alection

¥ Ste O mht‘aL

SECEETARY OF STATE

*List occupation and place of business if total contribution exceeds $iOO for primary or general election. RSA 6647:6, I

v Aggregate year-to-date total for that contributor. List occupation and place of business if total exceeds $100. RSA 664:6, I
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Type of Expenditure
Alex Koutroubas
Keystone Press
Alex Koutroubas
Alex Koutroubas

Mailing Address
12 Sutherland Dr. Hudson, NH
9 Old Falls Rd. Manchester, NH
12 Sutherland Dr. Hudson, NH
12 Sutherland Dr. Hudson, NH

Date
9/14/04
9722104
9/23/04
9/30/04

Amount Details
$750.00 Staff Payroll
$1,476.00 Union Printing
$456.96 Reimbursement
$750.00 Staff Payroll

$3.441.96



Last Name
Abraham, Brown &
Amseen
Asselin
Bianco
Boulay
Burkush
Caza
Craig
Craig
Degensis
Dallaire
Democratic Clty
Dupuls
Durning
Edbers
Fire PAC NH
Figigher
Fieisher
Freitas
French
Gelinas
CGelinas
Gelings
Gelinas
Gove
Granite State
Hanotis
Kacavas
Knight
Koutroubas
Lopez
Lynch
Mackenzie
McRonald
Milonas
Moquin

FirstName
Dougan
Thomas
George
Jammes
Rictard
Peter
Dennis
William
James
Ceorge
Nortan
Commities
Sylvio
J. Robert
Fran

Hilda
Hiida
Mary
Barbara
Fernard
Norman
Jehnette
Deborah
Soott
Teamsters
Fanny
John
Daniel
William
Mike
John
Mark
James
Ernest
Helen

Address
1819 EIm St.
25 Villa St.
5 Harvest Dr.
18 Centre St
Dixon Ave.
80 Randall St.
20 Pine Grove Ave.
84 Bay St,
84 Bay St.
68 Hulme St,
168 Fox 8t
157 Brook St
451 Coolidge Ave.
754 Central St,
555 Canat 8t. #1205
25 Nashua Re,
300 N. River Rd.
300 N. River Rd.
279 Candia Rd.
17 Fairview Dr,
247 Ashland St.
3 Palomino Lo
Ashiand 8t,
1131 Hayward 5t.
64 Woodbine Ave,
153 Goffatown Rel.
410 Auburn 8t
1128 Union 8¢,
2528 Elm St

158 Camp Sargent Rd,

181 Woodbury St.

166 Hopkins Green Rd

319 West Erie St.
612 Central St.

5 Pond Dr.

9 Ruth St,

City
Manchester
Manchestar
Manchester
Concord
Concord
Manchester
Gofistown
Manghester
Manchester
Manchestsr
Manchester
Manchester
Manghester
Manchester

. Manchester

Landonderry
Menchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Menchester
Becdford
Manchester
Manchester

- Penacook

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Merrimack
Manchester
Hopkington
Manchester
Manchester
Manchestar
Bedford

State
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

Zip
03104
03103
03106

. 03301

03301
03103
03045
03104
03104
03108
03103
03102
03102
03104
03101

03053
03104
03104
03109
03242
03104
03110
03104
03104
03302
03104
03163
03104
03104
03054
03102
03229
03102
03103
03103
03110

Amount
$1.000
$25.00
$20.00

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$2450.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$150.00
$500.00
$20.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50
$25.00
$500.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00

Date Rec
10/10/2004
10/5/2004
10/6/2004
10712004
10/7/2004
9/27/2004
10/1/2004
10/1/2004
107772004
10/6/2004
10712004
10/6/2004
8/30/2004
$/25/2004
9/26/2004
9/27/2004
915/2004
10/7/2004
10/1/2004
8/29/2004
8/28/2004
10/5/2004
10/7/2004
10/6/2004
1011/2004
9232004
10/2/2004
107712004
10/6/2004
10712004
10/7/2004
8/20/2004
10/7/2004
10/1/2004
/2712004
10/8/2004

Aggregate

$35.00

Occupation .
Law Firm

Attorney

PAC

PAC

Truck Driver
PAC

ExCEQ

FEEE-ST—-120

AS:FT

14515 40 Add135035

9189 Tl £E9
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Mount VWashington
Naum

NH Education PAC
NH PACE

NH Trial Lawyers
NH Trial Lawyers
Nixon

O'Neil
Panagupoulos
Pappas

Peduzzi
Plumbers/Steamfitters
Quinn

Raiche

8 & T Consultants
Scoft

Shaine

Shea

Siechon

Soucy

Soucy

Stahl

Thibault For
Zeogas

Hatel
George

PAC

Dalvd
Dan

Nick
Chris
Alan
Unlon 131
Charles
Robert

Caral
Robert
William
Richard
Donna

C. Arthur
David
Alderman
Alex

Route 302

30 Marston St.

PO Box 2213

105 Loudon Rd

PO Box 447

PO Box 447

77 Central St

381 Arah St.

181 Youville St
419 Wainut 5t

45 Manor Dr.

161 Londonderry Trn Pke
422 Campbell St.

8 Northbrook Dr.
165 John Divine Dr,
855 Canal &t, #1202
Union S$t,

460 Vinfoh St.

293 Johin Dr,

91 Alexandet Dr.
91 Alexander Dr.
100 Magnolia Rd.
280 Thormnton St.
180 Branth St

Bretton Woods
Manchester
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manthester
Hooksett
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manehester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Lowell

NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
Ma

03104
03102
03302
0330
03302
03301
Q3101
03104
03102
03104
03103
03108
03104
03102
03102
03101
03104
03103
03103
03108
03108
03104
03104
018

$200.00
$20.00
$750.00
$225.00
$500.00
£500.00
$100.00
$280.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$250.00
$25.00
$258.00
$500.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$9,020

8/30/2004
9r29/2004
10/1/2004
9/30/2004
911712004
10/5/2004
912472004
10/8/2004
10/7/2004
10712004
9/24/2004
10/6/2004
9/26/2004
9/29/2004
9/26/2004
10/2/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
10/9/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
9/26/2004
9/15/2004
9/30/2004

$1,000

Hotel Resort
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC

Project Manager

PAC

Business Ownar

FEEE-ET—120

AS:FT

J1H15 40 Add134035
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